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	Башарова Ирина Борисовна
	депутат
	Дом инд
Дом инд
ЛПХ ЗУ
	75,2
117,5
1073
1030
	Россия
	Тойота Королла, легковой
	125209,85
	

	Супруг
	
	Дом инд
ЗУ ЛПХ
	45
1404
	Россия
	Легковой автомобиль Хонда , легковой автомобиль Ваз 2115, Грузовой автомобиль Газ 53
	378000
	



